
*DOWNTOWN MINNEAPOLIS - 15 MINUTES

Hotel Ivy
201 South Eleventh Street
Minneapolis, MN 55403
Contact: Kara Sherman
Phone: 612.353.3605
Email: kara.sherman@thehotelivy.com

Loews Minneapolis Hotel
601 First Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55403
Contact: Jeremy Keippela
Phone: 612.312.1135
Email: jeremy.keippela@loewshotels.com

*5 TO 10 MINUTES AWAY

Brooklyn Center:
2550 Freeway Boulevard
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430
Contact: Valerie Lockwood
Phone: 763.561.0900
Email: valerie.k.lockwood@countryinn.com

Coon Rapids: 
155 Coon Rapids Blvd NW
Coon Rapids, MN 55433
Contact: Kevin
Phone: 763.780.3797
Email: cx_crmn@countryinns.com

Minneapolis Marriot Northwest
7025 Northland Drive 
North Minneapolis, MN 55428
Contact: Diane Achterkirch
Phone: 763.971.5563
Email: diane.achterkirch@marriott.com
*$10 REBATE PROGRAM (LISTED ON LAST PAGE)

Double Tree by Hilton
2200 Freeway Boulevard
Minneapolis, MN 55430
Contact: Elizabeth Kappler
Phone: 763.489.2568
Email: elizabeth.kappler@hilton.com

Hampton Inn
9470 West Broadway
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445
Phone: 763.567.7990

Hotels Near Us!



Maple Grove Hotels
Contact: Lisa Widmark
Phone: 763.243.5253
Email: Lisa@ArborLakesHotels.com

Hilton Garden Inn Minneapolis/Maple Grove
6350 Vinewood Lane
Maple Grove, MN 55369
Contact: Austin Fleming, Banquets & Catering Sales Manager
Phone: 763.509.9500
Email: afleming@ncghotels.com

Courtyard by Marriott
11871 Fountains Way
Maple Grove, MN 55369

Staybridge Suites
7821 Elm Creek Blvd N
Maple Grove, MN 55369

Holiday Inn & Suites
11801 Fountains Way N
Maple Grove, MN 55369

Hampton Inn
7745 Elm Creek Blvd N
Maple Grove, MN 55369

 *15 MINUTES AWAY

Residence Inn
11655 Arbor Lakes Pkwy N, 
Maple Grove, MN 55369

SpringHill Suites by Marriott
11675 Arbor Lakes Pkwy N, 
Maple Grove, MN 55369


